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006
031
027
008
035
021
011
018
020
048
046
015
044

042
043

009
047
028
024
040
029
017
016

050

Darren
Trevor
Wayne
Annie
Malcolm
Jonathan
Neil
Norma
Bill

Tom
Hiroshige
Doug
Linda
Dan
Harvey
Ron

Rob
Emily
David
Scott
Brad

Jack
Mike
Steve
Kevin
Don
Janet
Glover
Lorie
Barry
Virginia
Robert
Lynsey
Anita
Evelyn
Blaine
Jep
David
Clay
Ian
Kari
Darcy
Paul
Kirsten
Leanne
Wayne
Tracy
David

SOLO by OVERALL RANK
Rank Bib # Name

Froese
Baine
Gaudet
Rogoschewsky
Sargent
Heinz
Runions
Bastidas
Kossmann
Rafa
Watanabe
Clark
Wilson
Chan
Stirling
Villeneuve
Furness
Turowski
Hirschfeld
Rempel
Holmes

Cook
Hamilton
Kashman
Findling
Wheatcroft
Findlay
Gary
Alexander
Hopkins
Buckley
Mogielka
Dobish
Bedard
Crowe
Penny
Banda
Crerar
Halley
Hutcheson
Mcdonald
Venne
Dreyer
Menk

Van de ligt
Le Groix
Taylor
Mitchell

2008 Solo Results

Category
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
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24:12
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4:56:
4:56:
3:11:
3:28:
3:43:
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4:01:
4:21:
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4:36:
4:43:
4:39:
4:47:
4:56:
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43:
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Leg 3
6:47:12
7:50:09
7:30:45
8:29:43
7:45:43
8:04:29
8:39:18
8:39:17
9:43:43
8:47:52
8:47:02
9:34:45
9:03:15
9:59:30
9:13:55
10:02:33
10:02:32
9:21:17
9:04:28
9:21:16
9:31:26

5:59:56
7:54:16
10:41:42
9:47:21
8:53:19
7:16:27
7:30:45
8:44:11
8:44:12
8:46:17
9:31:25
9:47:24
11:21:09
11:21:12
7:12:14
8:03:10
8:43:01
9:13:29
9:20:37
9:38:36
9:59:32
10:44:44
11:00:48

Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6
10:32:02 | 13:49:39 | 15:33:03 | 17:13:53
12:52:07 | 16:59:32 | 18:56:15 | 20:55:22
12:02:51 | 17:07:27 | 19:21:33 | 21:11:32
13:33:56 | 17:44:48 | 20:14:44 | 22:23:24
12:51:13 | 17:41:43 | 20:19:28 | 22:28:45
13:21:32 | 19:03:10 | 21:33:34 | 23:25:53

13:33:48 | 18:48:52 | 21:34:14 | 24:10:00
13:18:10 | 18:47:10 | 22:31:52 | 24:43:09
15:17:25 | 20:22:28 | 22:59:31 | 25:21:38
15:17:28 | 20:22:28 | 22:59:31 | 25:21:38
14:15:02 | 20:06:35 | 23:01:00 | 25:32:36
15:18:35 | 21:11:33 | 23:47:52 | 25:46:38
15:20:38 | 21:00:00 | 23:49:16 | 25:46:38
16:05:08 | 21:34:45 | 23:57:06 | 26:16:07
16:02:34 | 21:35:30 | 23:56:35 | 26:16:07
16:24:19 | 21:32:14 | 24:19:15 | 26:18:00
16:24:20 | 21:32:13 | 24:17:53 | 26:18:01
15:36:27 | 21:37:45 | 24:23:25 | 26:58:09
15:35:17 | 22:09:50 | 24:44:58 | 26:59:38
15:36:32 | 21:37:45 | 24:23:45 | 27:00:00
16:02:42 | 22:04:30 | 24:38:15 | 27:21:12

9:49:52 | 13:35:55 | 16:23:11
13:21:35 | 19:03:10
17:39:30 | 21:58:03
15:36:04 | 23:23:02
15:30:37 | 23:31:54
11:34:58
12:26:11
14:25:00
14:25:00
15:18:34
15:30:45
15:36:06
18:36:30
18:36:31




SOLO FEMALE

Rank Bib # Name Categon Leg1l Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Finish
1 001 Annie Rogoschewsky |Female 40-49 1:43:31 3:52:18 8:29:43 13:33:56 | 17:44:48 | 20:14:44 | 22:23:24
2 037 Norma Bastidas Female 40-49 1:47:37 4:00:29 8:39:17 13:18:10 | 18:47:10 | 22:31:52 | 24:43:09
3 032 Linda Wilson Female 40-49 1:43:22 4:07:57 9:03:15 | 15:20:38 | 21:00:00 | 23:49:16 | 25:46:38
4 051 Emily Turowski Female  50-59 | 1:42:09 | 4:10:09 | 9:21:17 | 15:36:27 | 21:37:45 | 24:23:25 | 26:58:09

021 Janet Findlay Female  40-49 | 1:24:12 | 3:23:45 | 7:16:27 | 11:34:58

018 Lorie Alexander Female 40-49 1:33:51 3:56:49 8:44:11 14:25:00

048 Virginia Buckley Female 30-39 1:30:10 3:33:40 8:46:17 15:18:34

015 Lynsey Dobish Female 20-29 1:50:57 4:14:47 9:47:24 15:36:06

044 Anita Bedard Female 60+ 1:57:23 4:56:06 11:21:09 | 18:36:30

045 Evelyn Crowe Female 60+ 1:57:24 4:56:19 11:21:12 | 18:36:31

028 Kari Mcdonald Female 30-39 1:51:01 4:21:18 9:38:36

029 Kirsten Menk Female 30-39 1:53:52 4:43:21 11:00:48

017 Leanne Van de ligt Female 30-39 1:47:40 4:39:11

005 Tracy Taylor Female 40-49 1:57:22 4:56:17
SOLO MALE
Rank Bib # Name Categon Leg1l Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Finish
1 022 Darren Froese Male 40-49 1:12:50 3:01:22 6:47:12 10:32:02 | 13:49:39 | 15:33:03 | 17:13:53
2 036 Trevor Baine Male 30-39 1:26:27 3:11:06 7:50:09 12:52:07 | 16:59:32 | 18:56:15 | 20:55:22
3 010 Wayne Gaudet Male 50-59 1:24:12 3:20:59 7:30:45 12:02:51 | 17:07:27 | 19:21:33 | 21:11:32
4 034 Malcolm Sargent Male 50-59 1:26:58 3:19:34 7:45:43 12:51:13 | 17:41:43 | 20:19:28 | 22:28:45
5 049 Jonathan Heinz Male -19 1:38:36 3:42:00 8:04:29 13:21:32 | 19:03:10 | 21:33:34 | 23:25:53
6 012 Neil Runions Male 50-59 1:43:17 4:01:51 8:39:18 13:33:48 | 18:48:52 | 21:34:14 | 24:10:00
7 013 Bill Kossmann Male 50-59 1:46:47 4:08:09 9:43:43 15:17:25 | 20:22:28 | 22:59:31 | 25:21:38
8 026 Tom Rafa Male 50-59 1:33:55 3:43:58 8:47:52 15:17:28 | 20:22:28 | 22:59:31 | 25:21:38
9 003 Hiroshige Watanabe Male 30-39 1:41:30 4:02:52 8:47:02 | 14:15:02 | 20:06:35 | 23:01:00 | 25:32:36
10 |007 Doug Clark Male 50-59 1:43:30 4:13:57 9:34:45 15:18:35 | 21:11:33 | 23:47:52 | 25:46:38
11 019 Dan Chan Male 40-49 1:48:39 4:22:17 9:59:30 16:05:08 | 21:34:45 | 23:57:06 | 26:16:07
12 |033 Harvey Stirling Male 40-49 1:34:50 3:43:17 9:13:55 16:02:34 | 21:35:30 | 23:56:35 | 26:16:07
13 |004 Ron Villeneuve Male 50-59 1:47:16 4:18:02 10:02:33 | 16:24:19 | 21:32:14 | 24:19:15 | 26:18:00
14 1025 Rob Furness Male 50-59 1:47:14 4:18:01 10:02:32 | 16:24:20 | 21:32:13 | 24:17:53 | 26:18:01
15 |039 David Hirschfeld Male 40-49 1:38:34 3:52:19 9:04:28 15:35:17 | 22:09:50 | 24:44:58 | 26:59:38
16 |030 Scott Rempel Male 30-39 1:42:06 4:10:01 9:21:16 | 15:36:32 | 21:37:45 | 24:23:45 | 27:00:00
17 |023 Brad Holmes Male 50-59 1:24:45 3:35:07 9:31:26 16:02:42 | 22:04:30 | 24:38:15 | 27:21:12

006 Jack Cook Male 40-49 1:08:17 2:39:52 5:59:56 9:49:52 13:35:55 | 16:23:11

031 Mike Hamilton Male 20-29 1:32:17 3:25:28 7:54:16 13:21:35 | 19:03:10

027 Steve Kashman Male 60+ 2:04:30 4:49:15 10:41:42 | 17:39:30 | 21:58:03

008 Kevin Findling Male 30-39 1:50:56 4:14:47 9:47:21 15:36:04 | 23:23:02

035 Don Wheatcroft Male 40-49 1:28:13 3:40:49 8:53:19 15:30:37 | 23:31:54

011 Glover Gary Male 50-59 1:24:19 3:20:59 7:30:45 12:26:11

020 Barry Hopkins Male 50-59 1:33:52 3:56:50 8:44:12 14:25:00

046 Robert Mogielka Male 30-39 1:43:27 4:07:15 9:31:25 15:30:45

042 Blaine Penny Male 30-39 1:27:15 3:11:06 7:12:14

043 Jep Banda Male 30-39 1:34:52 3:28:15 8:03:10

041 David Crerar Male 30-39 1:33:04 3:43:24 8:43:01

009 Clay Halley Male 30-39 1:28:15 3:37:56 9:13:29

047 Ian Hutcheson Male 50-59 1:47:33 4:01:56 9:20:37

024 Darcy Venne Male 40-49 1:49:35 4:22:12 9:59:32

040 Paul Dreyer Male 30-39 1:54:07 4:36:26 10:44:44

016 Wayne Le Groix Male 50-59 1:53:34 4:47:19

050 David Mitchell Male 30-39 1:29:59




SOLO by AGE AND GENDER CATEGORY

Rank Bib # Name Categon Leg1l Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Finish
F 20-29

|015 Lynsey  Dobish |Female  20-29 | 1:50:57 | 4:14:47 | 9:47:24 | 15:36:06 | |
F 30-39

048 Virginia Buckley Female 30-39 1:30:10 3:33:40 8:46:17 15:18:34

028 Kari Mcdonald Female 30-39 1:51:01 4:21:18 9:38:36

029 Kirsten Menk Female 30-39 1:53:52 4:43:21 11:00:48

017 Leanne Van de ligt Female 30-39 1:47:40 4:39:11
F 40-49
1 001 Annie Rogoschewsky |Female 40-49 1:43:31 3:52:18 8:29:43 13:33:56 | 17:44:48 | 20:14:44 | 22:23:24
2 032 Linda Wilson Female 40-49 1:43:22 4:07:57 9:03:15 15:20:38 | 21:00:00 | 23:49:16 | 25:46:38
3 037 Norma Bastidas Female 40-49 1:47:37 4:00:29 8:39:17 13:18:10 | 18:47:10 | 22:31:52 | 24:43:09

018 Lorie Alexander Female 40-49 1:33:51 3:56:49 8:44:11 14:25:00

021 Janet Findlay Female 40-49 1:24:12 3:23:45 7:16:27 11:34:58

005 Tracy Taylor Female 40-49 1:57:22 4:56:17
F 50-59
1 |o51 Emily Turowski |Female  50-59 | 1:42:09 | 4:10:09 | 9:21:17 | 15:36:27 | 21:37:45 | 24:23:25 | 26:58:09
F 60+

‘044 Anita Bedard Female 60+ ‘ 1:57:23 ‘ 4:56:06 ‘ 11:21:09‘ 18:36:30‘ ‘

045 Evelyn Crowe Female 60+ 1:57:24 4:56:19 11:21:12 | 18:36:31
SOLO by AGE AND GENDER CATEGORY
Rank Bib # Name Categon Leg1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Finish
M -19
1 |049 Jonathan Heinz |Male -19 | 1:38:36 | 3:42:00 | 8:04:29 | 13:21:32 | 19:03:10 | 21:33:34 | 23:25:53
M 20-29

|031 Mike Hamilton |Male 20-29 | 1:32:17 | 3:25:28 | 7:54:16 | 13:21:35 | 19:03:10 |
M 30-39
1 036 Trevor Baine Male 30-39 1:26:27 3:11:06 7:50:09 12:52:07 | 16:59:32 | 18:56:15 | 20:55:22
2 003 Hiroshige Watanabe Male 30-39 1:41:30 4:02:52 8:47:02 | 14:15:02 | 20:06:35 | 23:01:00 | 25:32:36
3 030 Scott Rempel Male 30-39 1:42:06 4:10:01 9:21:16 15:36:32 | 21:37:45 | 24:23:45 | 27:00:00

008 Kevin Findling Male 30-39 1:50:56 4:14:47 9:47:21 15:36:04 | 23:23:02

046 Robert Mogielka Male 30-39 1:43:27 4:07:15 9:31:25 15:30:45

042 Blaine Penny Male 30-39 1:27:15 3:11:06 7:12:14

043 Jep Banda Male 30-39 1:34:52 3:28:15 8:03:10

041 David Crerar Male 30-39 1:33:04 3:43:24 8:43:01

009 Clay Halley Male 30-39 1:28:15 3:37:56 9:13:29

040 Paul Dreyer Male 30-39 1:54:07 4:36:26 10:44:44

050 David Mitchell Male 30-39 1:29:59
M 40-49
1 022 Darren Froese Male 40-49 1:12:50 3:01:22 6:47:12 10:32:02 | 13:49:39 | 15:33:03 | 17:13:53
2 019 Dan Chan Male 40-49 1:48:39 4:22:17 9:59:30 16:05:08 | 21:34:45 | 23:57:06 | 26:16:07
3 033 Harvey Stirling Male 40-49 1:34:50 3:43:17 9:13:55 16:02:34 | 21:35:30 | 23:56:35 | 26:16:07
4 039 David Hirschfeld Male 40-49 1:38:34 3:52:19 9:04:28 15:35:17 | 22:09:50 | 24:44:58 | 26:59:38

006 Jack Cook Male 40-49 1:08:17 2:39:52 5:59:56 9:49:52 13:35:55 | 16:23:11

035 Don Wheatcroft Male 40-49 1:28:13 3:40:49 8:53:19 15:30:37 | 23:31:54

024 Darcy Venne Male 40-49 1:49:35 4:22:12 9:59:32
M 50-59
1 010 Wayne Gaudet Male 50-59 1:24:12 3:20:59 7:30:45 12:02:51 | 17:07:27 | 19:21:33 | 21:11:32
2 034 Malcolm Sargent Male 50-59 1:26:58 3:19:34 7:45:43 12:51:13 | 17:41:43 | 20:19:28 | 22:28:45
3 012 Neil Runions Male 50-59 1:43:17 4:01:51 8:39:18 13:33:48 | 18:48:52 | 21:34:14 | 24:10:00
4 013 Bill Kossmann Male 50-59 1:46:47 4:08:09 9:43:43 15:17:25 | 20:22:28 | 22:59:31 | 25:21:38
5 026 Tom Rafa Male 50-59 1:33:55 3:43:58 8:47:52 15:17:28 | 20:22:28 | 22:59:31 | 25:21:38
6 007 Doug Clark Male 50-59 1:43:30 4:13:57 9:34:45 15:18:35 | 21:11:33 | 23:47:52 | 25:46:38
7 004 Ron Villeneuve Male 50-59 1:47:16 4:18:02 10:02:33 | 16:24:19 | 21:32:14 | 24:19:15 | 26:18:00
8 025 Rob Furness Male 50-59 1:47:14 4:18:01 10:02:32 | 16:24:20 | 21:32:13 | 24:17:53 | 26:18:01
9 023 Brad Holmes Male 50-59 1:24:45 3:35:07 9:31:26 16:02:42 | 22:04:30 | 24:38:15 | 27:21:12

011 Glover Gary Male 50-59 1:24:19 3:20:59 7:30:45 12:26:11

020 Barry Hopkins Male 50-59 1:33:52 3:56:50 8:44:12 14:25:00

047 Ian Hutcheson Male 50-59 1:47:33 4:01:56 9:20:37

016 Wayne Le Groix Male 50-59 1:53:34 4:47:19
M 60+

|027 steve Kashman |Male 60+ | 2:04:30 | 4:49:15 | 10:41:42 | 17:39:30 | 21:58:03 |




SOLO by BIB NUMBER
Bib # Name
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Annie

Hiroshige
Ron
Tracy
Jack
Doug
Kevin
Clay
Wayne
Glover
Neil
Bill

Lynsey
Wayne
Leanne
Lorie
Dan
Barry
Janet
Darren
Brad
Darcy
Rob
Tom
Steve
Kari
Kirsten
Scott
Mike
Linda
Harvey
Malcolm
Don
Trevor
Norma

David
Paul
David
Blaine
Jep
Anita
Evelyn
Robert
Ian
Virginia
Jonathan
David
Emily

Rogoschewsky

Watanabe
Villeneuve
Taylor
Cook
Clark
Findling
Halley
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Le Groix
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Chan
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Findlay
Froese
Holmes
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Furness
Rafa
Kashman
Mcdonald
Menk
Rempel
Hamilton
Wilson
Stirling
Sargent
Wheatcroft
Baine
Bastidas

Hirschfeld
Dreyer
Crerar
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